2020 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department

Reliant

Little Butane

Product

Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric
Propane

Date
11/05-12/03/2020
11/10-12/09/2020
10/10-11/09/2020
10/28-11/23/2020
10/27-11/22/2020
10/15-11/13/2020
10/15-11/13/2020
10/15-11/13/2020
10/15-11/13/2020
10/15-11/13/2020
10/15-11/13/2020
10/15-11/13/2020
10/14-11/12/2020
10/14-11/12/2020
10/14-11/12/2020
10/14-11/12/2020
10/14-11/12/2020
Nov-20
Unavailable
11/18-12/17/2020
20-Nov

Location
Rylander Library
Jail

Fire Station
Precinct #3
Precinct #3
Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2
Precinct #4

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs
San Saba

Amount

Metered

1490

39

10

167

9

200

2220

2569

18100

12600

590

362

3300

3910

390

400

3200

0
Unavailable

381

Cost
S 93.91
S 80.23
S 14.24
S 61.58
S 39.76
S 31.11
S 254.36
S 32.53
S 84.78
S 1,223.87
S 31.11
S 55.75
S 34.36
S 435.03
S 58.74
S 51.29
S 21.18
S 82.00
Unavailable
S 41.03
S 205.00



